
Get Your Flu Shot at a VNSNY Office 

 

October 2019 
 
Manhattan - 9:00am – 4:00pm 
220 East 42nd St. 6th fl. 
Mondays (6C14) & Wednesdays (HR/ Health Services) 
 
Westchester – 9:30am – 1:30pm 
Tuesday, 10/01/2019 
(See Health Services Nurse) 
 
Queens - 9:00am – 4:00pm 
Wednesday, 10/02/2019 
(See Health Services nurse) 
 
Bronx (Flu Only) – 9:00am – 1:00pm 
Thursday, 10/03/2019 
(3rd fl.Swing Office) 
 
Bronx – 8:30am – 3:30pm 
Tuesday, 10/15/2019 
(3rd fl. Swing office) 
 
Staten Island - 10:00am – 2:00pm 
Wednesday, 10/16/2019 
(See Health Services Nurse) 
 
CHO Call Center - 10:00am – 2:00pm 
Thursday, 10/17/2019 
(11th fl. small conference room) 
 
CMH 125th Street – 12:00noon – 3:00pm 
Friday, 10/18/2019 
(Tara’s Office) 
 
Brooklyn - 9:00am – 4:00pm 
Wednesday, 10/23/2019 
( 3rd fl. Penn base Room) 
 
FRIENDS 153rd st. – 10:00am – 2:00pm 
Thursday, 10/24/2019 
(2nd fl. STEPS Rm) 
 
70th Street- 12:00pm – 4:00pm 
Tuesday, 10/29/2019 
(2nd fl. Rm 204) 
 
Nassau- 9:00am – 4:00pm 
Tuesday, 10/29/2019 
(See Health Services nurse) 
 
5 Penn – 10:00am – 2:00pm 
Tuesday, 10/30/2019 
(12th fl Conference Room) 
 
Partners In Care –  9:00am – 4:00pm 
Every Monday – Friday 
(220 East 42nd Street, 2nd floor) 
 

 


